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Fractions Challenge — Level B
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	   Count ll the pieces.

sh ded

ltogether

sh ded

ltogether

sh ded

ltogether

sh ded

ltogether

F-1A: Counting Sh ded Pieces
	   Count the sh ded pieces.
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F-1B

	   Count ll the squ res or pieces.

	   Count the sh ded squ res or pieces.
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Write the fr ction of sh ded squ res.

Write the fr ction of sh ded pieces.
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F-2A: Fr ctions
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Write the fr ction of sh ded squ res.

20 20

16

F-2B

16
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Write the fr ction of sh ded pieces. 
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F-2C
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F-3A: Adding Fr ctions
Move the pieces. 
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F-3B
Add the fr ctions!

1 2 sh ded

ll

3
3

1
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Shade the s me squ res in the l st box.

1 2

F-3C

+ =

1 1+ =
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Add the fr ctions.

F-4A: Adding Fr ctions (Adv nced)

+
18

1

18

2

18
=

	   Add the fr ctions.

	   Now sh de the s me squ res in the l st box.
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Sh de the s me squ res in the l st box.
Add the fr ctions.

F-4B

+
2 2
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Add the fr ctions.

BONUS:

=187

2
+ 187

1

187

F-5A: Adding Fr ctions without Pictures
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Add the fr ctions.

BONUS:

F-5B
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F-5C: Adv nced

BONUS:

SUPER BONUS:
Fill in the missing numbers.
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5

22
2
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1+ + + =

11
3

11
3

11
2+ + =

11

31
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31
2
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1

+ ++ + =
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